E3JM E3JM
2
Universal Voltage Terminal Photoelectric  E3JM
Universal AC/DC Photoelectric Sensor
with Built-in Timer
■  Easy-to-wire terminal block
■  Built-in timer offers selectable ON-delay,
OFF-delay and one-shot
■  Relay or transistor output models
■  Polarized, through-beam and diffuse
models
■  Light-ON/Dark-ON operation switch
selectable
Ordering Information
■  ACCESSORIES
■  REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number
Mounting bracket for E39-R1 reflector E39-L7
Small reflector for retroreflective sensors E39-R3
Glass-bead reflector with tape backing for retroreflective sensors E39-RSB
Description Part number
Mounting bracket (supplied with each sensor) E39-L53
Reflector (supplied with retroreflective sensors) E39-R1
■  SENSORS WITHOUT TIMER
Method of detection Through-beam Polarized retroreflective Diffuse reflective
Sensing distance 10 m (32.8 ft) 4 m (13.1 ft) 70 cm (2.3 ft)
Output Relay E3JM-10M4-US E3JM-R4M4-US E3JM-DS70M4-US
type NPN transistor E3JM-10S4-US E3JM-R4S4-US E3JM-DS70S4-US
PNP transistor E3JM-10R4-US E3JM-R4R4-US E3JM-DS70R4-US
■  SENSORS WITH BUILT-IN TIMER
Method of detection Through-beam Polarized retroreflective Diffuse reflective
Sensing distance 10 m (32.8 ft) 4 m (13.1 ft) 70 cm (2.3 ft)
Output Relay E3JM-10M4T-US E3JM-R4M4T-US E3JM-DS70M4T-US
type NPN transistor E3JM-10S4T-US E3JM-R4S4T-US E3JM-DS70S4T-US
PNP transistor E3JM-10R4T-US E3JM-R4R4T-US E3JM-DS70R4T-US
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
E3JME3JM
3
Specifications
Part number E3JM-10❑ 4❑ -US E3JM-R4❑ 4❑ -US E3JM-DS70❑ 4❑ -US
Method of detection Through-beam Polarized retroreflective Diffuse reflective
Supply voltage 24 to 240 VAC ±10%, 50/60 Hz
12 to 240 VDC, 10% max. ripple peak-to-peak
Current consumption Emitter:  1 W max. 2 W max. 2 W max.